MAXIMUM BANDWIDTH   •   HIGHEST POWER DELIVERY
802.11ac Wave 2 exceeds 1Gb per second. Hubbell's Category 6A
cabling system supports up to 10GBASE-T, providing faster speeds,
greater bandwidth, and the most efficient PoE delivery. Coast through
802.11ac Wave 2 and be prepared for 802.11ax with the
Hubbell 25‑Year Mission Critical® application assurance warranty.
Category 6A Connectivity for 802.11ac and Beyond

Premise Wiring
®
Recommended products for 802.11ac WAP Deployments
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Patch Panels
Format
Width
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm) Ports
Rack
Units
Black
Catalog No.
White
Catalog No.
Straight* 19” (483) 1.75” (45) 24 1 HP6A24 HP6A24W
3.50” (89) 48 2 HP6A48 HP6A48W
7.00” (178) 96 4 HP6A96 –
Angled** 19” (483) 1.75” (45) 24 1 HP6A24A –
3.50” (89) 48 2 HP6A48A –
*Versions without cable management bar available as HP6A24E and HP6A48E.
**HP6AxxA angled panel protrudes 4.46” from the plane of the rack. One extra inch of space is recommended between the door and panel angle.
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Patch Cords
Unit of Measure Plenum Riser